PROJECT/ZONING DATA (RS-3)

LOT DESCRIPTION | CIVIC 15523 COLUMBIA AVE., White Rock, BC
LEGAL | LOT 24, BLOCK 7, SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 1,
NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT, PLAN 488
LOT SIZE ALLOWED (MIN.) PROPOSED
3505 S.F.
FAR ALLOWED: 70% PROPOSED 69.9%
3505x0.7 = 2453 S.F. SECOND FLOOR 1140 S.F.
FIRST FLOOR 1311 S.F.
TOTAL 2451 s f.
LOT COVERAGE ALLOWED: 50% PROPOSED 49.9%
3505X0.50=1752 S.F. HOUSE 1749 S.F.
TOTAL 1749 S F.
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Fire rated walls and doors added between
garage and house, and between 1st and 2nd
floor. Media room door relocated.
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(42.12M

25-3} [7.70m]

[34.42M

[4.82m]

PINE

15-95"

1 hr Fire-rated Load Bearing Partitions

Interior wall:

1 hr F.R.R. Fire test reference ULC Des W301
- 5/8" GWB type X both sides on

- 2 X 4 wood studs @ 16" o.c.

non rated Exterior Wall Assembly

Exterior wall:

-1/2" GWB

-6 mil UV Poly (A.B & V.B)

- ULC labeled Batt Insulation R20

- 2 x 6 wood studs @ 16" o.c.

- 1/2" plywood sheathing

- 2 layers 20 min. building paper c/w 6" overlap

- 1/2" pressure treated strapping
- non-combustible siding - as per elevations

1 hr Fire-rated Exterior Wall Assembly

1003 [3.06m]

101" [3.07m]

Exterior wall:

1 hr F.R.R. Wall

- 5/8" GWB type X on fire exposed side only
- 6 mil UV Poly (A.B & V.B)

- ULC labeled Batt Insulation R20

- 2 x 6 wood studs @ 16" o.c.

- 1/2" plywood sheathing

- 2 layers 20 min. building paper c/w 6" overlap
- 1/2" pressure treated strapping

- non-combustible siding - as per elevations
Use additive method for fire resistance rating:

40 min.

5/8" GWB type X:
wd studs @ 400 mm o.c.: 20 min.
total: 60 min.

CONSTRUCTION ASSEMBLIES

W/

1 hr Fire-rated Load Bearing Partitions

Interior wall:

1 hr F.R.R.
- 5/8" GWB type X on exposed side on

- 2 X 4 wood studs @ 16" o.c.
- fill cavity w/ R-12 batt insul
- 6 mill poly v.b. on warm side

use additive method for fire resistance rating:
5/8" GWB type X: 40 min.
wd studs @ 400 mm o.c.: 20 min.

total: 60 min.
Non rated partition

Interior wall:

- 1/2" GWB on both sides on
-2 x 4 wood studs @ 16" o.c.

@«

@

1 hr Fire-rated Floor/Ceiling Assembly

(Wood joists Floor)

Floor/ceiling between suite and house

F6d

15.5 mm plywood subfloor

Wood floor joist @ 600 mm o.c.

Absorptive Material in cavity

Steel furring channels @ 600mmm.o.c.

2 layers 15.9 mm Type X gypsum board on ceiling side
Fire Resistance Rating 1 hour.

Sound Transmission class 43

1 hr Fire-rated Floor/Ceiling Assembly

(Wood joists Floor)

F6d

15.5 mm plywood subfloor

Wood floor joist @ 600 mm o.c.

No Absorptive Material in cavity

Steel furring channels @ 600mmm.o.c.

2 layers 15.9 mm Type X gypsum board on ceiling side
Fire Resistance Rating 1 hour.

Sound Transmission class 41

Basement Concrete Slab

SEALED 4" CONC. SLAB
6M POLY V.B.

3" RIGID INSULATION

6" DRAIN ROCK

1 hr Fire-rated Floor/Ceiling Assembly
(Wood joists Floor)

Floor/ceiling between suite and house

F6d

15.5 mm plywood subfloor

Wood floor joist @ 600 mm o.c.

R 30 HD batt insulation

Steel furring channels @ 600mmm.o.c.

2 layers 15.9 mm Type X gypsum board on ceiling side
Fire Resistance Rating 1 hour.

Sound Transmission class 43

(42.12m

- 41.56M\ TOP PLATE )
B WIN_DOW I-_|EADEB
3
S
o
G
— 3850\ FOURTH LEVEL
5 I - - - -
N < _ _ _ _
s = R WINDOW HEADER
5| S i B B B B
sl B
] 35.43M THIBD LE\LEL 3
‘_ég\l
. __ WINDOW HEADER
[34.42M AVE. NAT. EL.
1 3 _ a s - _
o | —
ol §
s .
o
- 42 3em SECOND LEVEL
5 =
= : _ _ _ _
ngr
o

/~ "\ BUILDING HT PROPOSED

HARDIE PANELS

SIDE MOUNTED

GLASS RAIL WITH
METAL FRAME

=il
| -
.
II.l_
.
| -
.
| -
.
| -

L =20T]

A A A
V /4 V /4 V /4

Y 4
V 4

pr==ll
T
o
II.l_
-
T
o
T
o
T

L =0T

o
=
o
=
o
=
o
=

—l [
I
|
l

—_—
_—

L =20]]

Unit B, 5636-10a Avenue, Delta BC V4L 1G2 | ph: 604 318 5897
eml: pierre@planbleuarchitecture.ca | www.planbleuarchitecture.ca

MEMBER OF THE AIBC

This drawing is a document that is the property
of Plan Bleu Architecture + Interior Inc.

A written approval from PBA + | is required
prior to any of its use.

REVISIONS

No. DESCRIPTION DATE:

1. ENERGY EFFICIENCY MAR. 19, 21

Jo.60m FIRST LEVEL

Josow) FIRSTLEVEL \
E 32.20
W L APPROX. LINE OF EXISTING GRADE
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
/~ "\ BUILDING HT PROPOSED pd
: 41.56M \ TOP PLATE ) ,/
_ WINDOW HEADER e
/ | || 5X6 2.5X6 10X2 3X6 2X4.5
/ d 30 15 20 18 9
. 24.23m
Jssom\ FOURTH LEVEL , i
& . ﬁj i ifx g =
. __WINDOW HEADER | | = ‘ E 36.20
4X6 46 oo 2.5X5 3X5 3X2 F 38.30
24 24 125 15 6
< -
‘-;5\. Z |
45.43m\ THIRD LEVEL £ i "
K ; |f if ifi i —//////
. __ WINDOW HEADER Ea R
B AVE. NAT. EL. 4%6 3X4 2.5X2.5 - - 3X2.5 221-5
j i - - - - - 24 12 6.3 i 7.5 = —
S| € [
- \—;:N ;oé L __ _
- EXPOSING BUILDING FACE CALCULATION
i s2a0u ) SECOTD LEVEL S-AVG-32.20 = =" Limiting Distance: 1.20m
2 _ _ I - - — APPROX. LINE OF EXISTING GRADE \L/YS” 2'(323:33/;%205 SI;Z
- Unprotected Openings Permitted: 14% = 227.5 SF
= Proposed: 200.7 SF
< Min. Req'd Fire-Resistance Rating: 1 Hour
- & Type of Construction Allowed: Combustible
) B EAST E L EVATI O N Type of Cladding Allowed: Noncombustible
, - Whole House to be Sprinklered
E 31.66 SCALE: 1/4" =1'-0
F 29.56

E 31.66

F 29.56

Project:

14771 OXENHAM AVE.
WHITE ROCK, BC

Drawing Title:

SECTIONS

Job No.:

Scale: AS NOTED
Date: JUNE 28, 2021
Dr. By: T.W.

Checked By: -

W
HOUSE DESIGN LTD.

8932 Watson Drive
Delta, B.C. V4C 476

ph. 604-759-8666

EMAIL: GRAFICSQUARE@GMAIL.COM
WEBSITE: WWW.GRAFICSQUARE.COM

DRAWING CONFORMS TO 2018 B.C.
BUILDING CODE

THIS DRAWING IS A COPYRIGHT
DRAWING AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR REVISED

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF TW DESIGN

THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
CHECK AND VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ALL
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO
DESIGNER

A -05




[(42.12Mm \

/~ "\ BUILDING HT PROPOSED

(42.12M \

/~ "\ BUILDING HT PROPOSED

NORTH ELEVATION

= 41.56M ) TOP PLATE ~
__ WINDOW HEADER
g
Sl e
S
_ se50m) FOURTH LEVEL
| E . __WINDOW HEADER
-
s | -
T8
S|
‘_Z?N g
o
55431 THIRD LEVEL
\—'é)(\] - - - -
. __ WINDOW HEADER
34.42M _ AVE. NAT. EL.
(3a.42M ___ AVE.NAT.EL.
o | F
| R
e %\. 5
= 5236 SECOND LEVEL
& &
o = — - - -
ml;r
g

%0.60m FIRST LEVEL

=)
= 21.56M\ TOP PLATE B
_ WINDOW HEADER
3
g L)) ]
| o I
= %
= ] 38.50M FOU_RTH LEVEL _
_ 3 &
| . __WINDOW HEADER E 36.20
9 S i F 38.30
o,
"z
l— APPROX. LINE OF EXISTING GRADE
Gsaan) THIRD LEVEL
‘_—J)N
. __ WINDOW HEADER
faam\ AVE. NAT. EL.
N IS N N N N N . " 4y AN
ET SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0
=l e
S| 8 .
- % 36 SECOND LEVEL
& &
=, = _ _ _ _
mg’v
&
Joso\ FIRSTLEVEL
25X4.5 2.5%6 5%6 || |
113 15 30
6x1 | 6 |
24.23m
b fip i fif E___
c i
I g I
= 2.5x4 5X3.5 o 5X3.5 2X3.5 435
. 10 175 17.5 7 14
N |
I_‘ .......... -_\..\..
o // .,\.. . ‘
— N
—r— \\\
crawl Space access
Sl e~ _ [y fif ff L_l‘l_
—..\.. — — — —
N——
3X2 3x3 || — 5X35 [ — _ 1 - 2.5X3.5 2.5X3.5 3X8 4X6
6 9 175 5 < 8.75 8.75 24 o4

Alum. Handrai
Extend top and

bottom as
shown

N

3"

Glass - Typ.

<
©

EXTERIOR STAIR

RAIL DETAIL

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

EXPOSING BUILDING FACE CALCULATION
Limiting Distance: 1.20m

Wall Area: 1848 SF

L/H: 24.23/8.46=2.86

Unprotected Openings Permitted: 14% = 258.7 SF
Proposed: 250.3 SF

Min. Req'd Fire-Resistance Rating: 1 Hour

Type of Construction Allowed: Combustible

Type of Cladding Allowed: Noncombustible

Whole House to be Sprinklered

N —

WEST ELEVATION

APPROX. LINE OF EXISTING GRADE ——

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

o
)

E 32.20
F 29.56

E 36.20

F 38.30

Unit B, 5636-10a Avenue, Delta BC V4L 1G2 | ph: 604 318 5897
eml: pierre@planbleuarchitecture.ca | www.planbleuarchitecture.ca

MEMBER OF THE AIBC

This drawing is a document that is the property
of Plan Bleu Architecture + Interior Inc.

A written approval from PBA + | is required
prior to any of its use.

REVISIONS

No. DESCRIPTION DATE:

1. ENERGY EFFICIENCY MAR. 19, 21

Project:

14771 OXENHAM AVE.
WHITE ROCK, BC

Drawing Title:

ELEVATIONS

Job No.:

Scale: AS NOTED
Date: JUNE 28, 2021
Dr. By: T.W.

Checked By: -

W
HOUSE DESIGN LTD.

8932 Watson Drive
Delta, B.C. V4C 476

ph. 604-759-8666

EMAIL: GRAFICSQUARE@GMAIL.COM
WEBSITE: WWW.GRAFICSQUARE.COM

DRAWING CONFORMS TO 2018 B.C.
BUILDING CODE

THIS DRAWING IS A COPYRIGHT
DRAWING AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR REVISED

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF TW DESIGN

THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
CHECK AND VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ALL
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO
DESIGNER

A -06




